Start date
1/15/2026
1/8/2026
1/14/2026
1/22/2026
1/15/2026
1/13/2026
1/12/2026
1/5/2026
1/13/2026
1/13/2026
1/5/2026
1/13/2026
1/5/2026
1/14/2026
11712026
1/26/2026
1/26/2026
1/29/2026
1/1/2026
1/7/2026
1/5/2026
1/5/2026
1/21/2026
1/7/2026

DBA

A WIRING MAN

ADAM SUAREZ-WEBSITE BUILDER
ADVANCEDPCB OC, LLC

CAFE 86 PLACENTIA

DOUBLE 3

EVERRISE PERMANENT JEWELRY, LLC
FILMS R US

FRANCO'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT
GLOCAVIAR

GOLDEN STATE COFFEE ROASTERS
GRAND PAINTERS

HAUS OF ROCKY

HOLD FITNESS GROUP, INC

JENNIFER PORTILLO

KAZUMI ITO

LUMILOOPNAILS

NEW ASIA WOK XPRESS LLC

NIKOLE KRISTINE MOLINA

RADON STUDIOS

RP VISUAL SOLUTIONS

SEAN AUDIO VIDEO & SOUND SYSTEM OPERATOR
STAY WILD PERMANENT JEWELRY
STERLING CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CORP
VP SMILES ORTHODONTICS

Bus address

847 S KRAEMER BLVD
2418 BERKSHIRE WAY
1900 PETRA LN STE C
1241 E IMPERIAL HWY

151 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE A5

700 W LA JOLLA ST APT 91
226 TURF DR

120 W SANTA FE AVE

524 NENNO AVE

109 W SANTA FE AVE

307 MOONBEAM ST

601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 1A

1225 E IMPERIAL HWY
2113 IPSEN WAY

415 WINDFLOWER LN
442 E ROCKAWAY DR
1033 E IMPERIAL HWY

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE C

407 MORSE AVE

1919 NANCITA CIR

337 GEORGIA CIR

200 E CHAPMAN AVE # 9
833 CHICAGO AVE

300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE H

Bus City, State
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6501
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1408
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6747
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7088
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4647
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5632
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2314
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633
PLACENTIA, CA 92870
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1816
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4733
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3240
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3413
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5013
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4601
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1711
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2911

License descrij
CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL

ONLINE WEBSITE CREATION

MANUFACTURE PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS

CAFE THAT SELLS BAKED GOODS, COFFEE AND TEA
RESTAURANT

PERMANENT JEWELRY

WINDOW FILM INSTALLATION

MEXICAN RESTAURANT

RETAIL SALES

COFFEE WHOLESALE/RETAIL

SHIPPING, MAINTENANCE, REPAIRS, JUNK REMOVAL
MEDICAL AESTHETICS & WELLNESS

FITNESS STUDIO FOR SMALL GROUPS

VIRTUAL ASSISTANT

CONSULTING

RETAIL SALES

CHINESE FOOD RESTAURANT

HAIRSTYLIST @ SALON EDIT BY THE NEST
SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTING

METAL DISPLAY MANUFACTURER

AUDIO VIDEO

JEWELERY SALES

CONSTRUCTION

ORTHODONTIC OFFICE

Phone number
(714) 990-9009
(714) 501-3907
(714) 921-0860
(562) 841-3989
(714) 823-8833
(812) 340-7565
(714) 326-9969
(714) 528-6090
(714) 683-5074
(714) 633-2326
(657) 226-7892
(562) 714-1168
(818) 669-2704
(714) 809-6772
(310) 722-4696
(657) 258-8386
(714) 983-7166
(562) 310-7891
(213) 361-6847
(714) 991-6400
(714) 696-1011
(562) 448-4421
(714) 366-1042
(714) 993-3500
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