

Start date	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	License description	Phone number
1/15/2026	A WIRING MAN	847 S KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6501	CONTRACTOR ELECTRICAL	(714) 990-9009
1/8/2026	ADAM SUAREZ-WEBSITE BUILDER	2418 BERKSHIRE WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1408	ONLINE WEBSITE CREATION	(714) 501-3907
1/14/2026	ADVANCEDPCB OC, LLC	1900 PETRA LN STE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6747	MANUFACTURE PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS	(714) 921-0860
1/22/2026	CAFE 86 PLACENTIA	1241 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	CAFE THAT SELLS BAKED GOODS, COFFEE AND TEA	(562) 841-3989
1/15/2026	DOUBLE 3	151 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE A5	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	RESTAURANT	(714) 823-8833
1/13/2026	EVERRISE PERMANENT JEWELRY, LLC	700 W LA JOLLA ST APT 91	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-7088	PERMANENT JEWELRY	(812) 340-7565
1/12/2026	FILMS R US	226 TURF DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4647	WINDOW FILM INSTALLATION	(714) 326-9969
1/5/2026	FRANCO'S MEXICAN RESTAURANT	120 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5632	MEXICAN RESTAURANT	(714) 528-6090
1/13/2026	GLOCAVIAR	524 NENNO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2314	RETAIL SALES	(714) 683-5074
1/13/2026	GOLDEN STATE COFFEE ROASTERS	109 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633	COFFEE WHOLESALER/RETAIL	(714) 633-2326
1/5/2026	GRAND PAINTERS	307 MOONBEAM ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	SHIPPING, MAINTENANCE, REPAIRS, JUNK REMOVAL	(657) 226-7892
1/13/2026	HAUS OF ROCKY	601 E YORBA LINDA BLVD STE 1A	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3006	MEDICAL AESTHETICS & WELLNESS	(562) 714-1168
1/5/2026	HOLD FITNESS GROUP, INC	1225 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1718	FITNESS STUDIO FOR SMALL GROUPS	(818) 669-2704
1/14/2026	JENNIFER PORTILLO	2113 IPSEN WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1816	VIRTUAL ASSISTANT	(714) 809-6772
1/7/2026	KAZUMI ITO	415 WINDFLOWER LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4733	CONSULTING	(310) 722-4696
1/26/2026	LUMILOOPNAILS	442 E ROCKAWAY DR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3240	RETAIL SALES	(657) 258-8386
1/26/2026	NEW ASIA WOK XPRESS LLC	1033 E IMPERIAL HWY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1723	CHINESE FOOD RESTAURANT	(714) 983-7166
1/29/2026	NIKOLE KRISTINE MOLINA	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD SUITE C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	HAIRSTYLIST @ SALON EDIT BY THE NEST	(562) 310-7891
1/1/2026	RADON STUDIOS	407 MORSE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3413	SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTING	(213) 361-6847
1/7/2026	RP VISUAL SOLUTIONS	1919 NANCITA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6737	METAL DISPLAY MANUFACTURER	(714) 991-6400
1/5/2026	SEAN AUDIO VIDEO & SOUND SYSTEM OPERATOR	337 GEORGIA CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5013	AUDIO VIDEO	(714) 696-1011
1/5/2026	STAY WILD PERMANENT JEWELRY	200 E CHAPMAN AVE # 9	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4601	JEWELRY SALES	(562) 448-4421
1/21/2026	STERLING CONSTRUCTION & DEVELOPMENT CORP	833 CHICAGO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-1711	CONSTRUCTION	(714) 366-1042
1/7/2026	VP SMILES ORTHODONTICS	300 E YORBA LINDA BLVD SUITE H	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2911	ORTHODONTIC OFFICE	(714) 993-3500